Saint John Metro Ball Hockey League
Balance Sheet As at 10/31/2020

ASSET
Current Assets
Community # 6766 1,169.24
Total Cash
Receivable 3on3 Spring Classic 304.75

Total Receivable
Prepaid Expenses

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET
LIABILITY
TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY

Owners Equity
Retained Earnings - Previous Year
Current Earnings
Total Owners Equity
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Printed On: 11/29/2020

1,169.24

304.75
1,075.00
2,548.99

2,548.99

0.00

4,486.98
-1,937.99

2,548.99

2,548.99

2,548.99
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