## Saint John Metro Ball Hockey League Balance Sheet As at 10/31/2020

## ASSET

Current Assets		
Community # 6766	1,169.24	
Total Cash		1,169.24
Receivable 3on3 Spring Classic	304.75	
Total Receivable		304.75
Prepaid Expenses		1,075.00
Total Current Assets	-	2,548.99
TOTAL ASSET	=	2,548.99
LIABILITY		
TOTAL LIABILITY	-	0.00
EQUITY		
Owners Equity		
Retained Earnings - Previous Year		4,486.98
Current Earnings	_	-1,937.99
Total Owners Equity	-	2,548.99
TOTAL EQUITY	-	2,548.99
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	=	2,548.99
	-	